Mike Kneebone
Malcolm May
Michael Hoyle
Dave Day
Maggie Richardson
Mick Clarke
Roy Porter
Steve Vines
Alan Cornock
Steve Donnolly
Philip Brain
Verity Small
Brian Wychard
Les Truby
Michael Badrick

Odds and Sods

21/02/2026 00:57

© 00 N o g b~ W DN PP

=
A W N B O

Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only

Hi
PI Avg Scr

1 55.00 55
13 5162 58
15 50.67 59

1 50.00 50
10 49.00 59
12 48.17 57
12 48.00 54
12 47.83 57
10 47.00 55
10 46.20 60
12 4525 53

1 4400 44
9 4244 48
9 40.33 49
1 37.00 37

16 378.44 414

Division 1
Synwell Rangers
Jack Highs
Haymakers
Wourzels
Duke of Beaufort
Factors
Allsorts
Slimbridge LSC
Wanderers
Tipsy Moonshiners
Millermen
Cheers 4 Beers
Odds and Sods

Fusiliers

Statistics

Odds and Sods

2025-2026 | Division 1

Top
Scrs

g b

R P P N PP A

Hi
Spr
13
13
12
11
14

P
16
18
17
16
17
16
17
16
16
16
15
16
16
16

N A NN O O ~N O

(G2 1N N

N N A O O N O

Home
Hi
Avg Scr
51.17 58
47.86 54
50.50 58
48.50 57
4580 49
4729 57
4743 55
4750 60
44.43 49
4150 48
38.40 46
373.38 387
D L
0 0
0 6
1 5
1 5
0 7
0 6
0 9
0 8
0 9
1 9
0 9
1 11
0 14
0 14

Top
Scrs

Pts
32
24
23
21
20
20
16
16
14
13
12

R AN Ok, 01O W o N O MNP oo~ = 3T

(o]

Away

Hi

Avg  Scr

55.00 55
52.00 56
53.13 59
50.00 50
46.75 59
47.83 55
49.57 | 54
48.60 55
46.00 51
45.33 54
46.40 53
44.00 44
43.20 48
42.75 49
37.00 37
383.50 414

Top
Scrs

2
5

N R e



