



**Berkeley and District Skittles League
Statistics**

Odds and Sods

2025-2026 | Division 1

fulfilled League fixtures only						Home				Away			
	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scrs	Hi Spr	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scrs	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scrs
Mike Kneebone	1	55.00	55	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	55.00	55	-
Malcolm May	13	51.62	58	4	-	6	51.17	58	2	7	52.00	56	2
Michael Hoyle	15	50.67	59	5	13	7	47.86	54	-	8	53.13	59	5
Dave Day	1	50.00	50	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	50.00	50	-
Maggie Richardson	10	49.00	59	4	-	6	50.50	58	3	4	46.75	59	1
Mick Clarke	12	48.17	57	1	13	6	48.50	57	-	6	47.83	55	1
Roy Porter	12	48.00	54	2	-	5	45.80	49	-	7	49.57	54	2
Steve Vines	12	47.83	57	1	12	7	47.29	57	1	5	48.60	55	-
Alan Cornock	10	47.00	55	1	11	7	47.43	55	1	3	46.00	51	-
Steve Donnolly	10	46.20	60	1	14	4	47.50	60	1	6	45.33	54	-
Philip Brain	12	45.25	53	-	-	7	44.43	49	-	5	46.40	53	-
Verity Small	1	44.00	44	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	44.00	44	-
Brian Wychard	9	42.44	48	-	-	4	41.50	48	-	5	43.20	48	-
Les Truby	9	40.33	49	-	-	5	38.40	46	-	4	42.75	49	-
Michael Badrick	1	37.00	37	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	37.00	37	-
Odds and Sods	16	378.44	414			8	373.38	387		8	383.50	414	

Division 1		PI	W	D	L	Pts	
1	Synwell Rangers	16	16	0	0	32	
2	Jack Highs	18	12	0	6	24	
3	Haymakers	17	11	1	5	23	
4	Wurzels	16	10	1	5	21	
5	Duke of Beaufort	17	10	0	7	20	
6	Factors	16	10	0	6	20	
7	Allsorts	17	8	0	9	16	
8	Slimbridge LSC	16	8	0	8	16	
9	Wanderers	16	7	0	9	14	
10	Tipsy Moonshiners	16	6	1	9	13	
11	Millermen	15	6	0	9	12	
12	Cheers 4 Beers	16	4	1	11	9	
13	Odds and Sods	16	2	0	14	4	
14	Fusiliers	16	2	0	14	4	